SA025PA1C1DE Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
Honeywell Sensing and Productivity Solutions
SA025PA1C1DE
SA025PA1C1DE
Honeywell Sensing and Productivity Solutions
SA025PA1C1DE
Honeywell Sensing and Productivity Solutions Supplier Honeywell Sensing and Productivity Solutions Distributor
Honeywell Sensing and Productivity Solutions
SA025PA1C1DE
Honeywell Sensing and Productivity Solutions T&M
SA025PA1C1DE
Honeywell Sensing and
Productivity Solutions
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER SA025PA1C1DE
MANUFACTURER Honeywell Sensing and Productivity Solutions
DESCRIPTION SWITCH
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 6128 pcs
DATA SHEET
VOLTAGE - SUPPLY 9 V ~ 20 V
TERMINATION STYLE Cable
SUPPLIER DEVICE PACKAGE -
SERIES SA
PRESSURE TYPE Absolute
PORT STYLE Threaded
PORT SIZE Male - 1/8" (3.18mm) NPT
PACKAGE / CASE Cylinder, Metal
OUTPUT TYPE Analog Voltage
OUTPUT 1 V ~ 6 V
OPERATING TEMPERATURE -55°C ~ 105°C
OPERATING PRESSURE 25 PSI (172.37 kPa)
MAXIMUM PRESSURE 50 PSI (344.74 kPa)
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
FEATURES Temperature Compensated
DETAILED DESCRIPTION Pressure Sensor 25 PSI (172.37 kPa) Absolute Male - 1/8" (3.18mm) NPT 1 V ~ 6 V Cylinder, Metal
ACCURACY ±1%
SA025PA1C1DE
Part Number: SA025PA1C1DE
Manufacturer/Brand: Honeywell Sensing and Productivity Solutions
Product description SWITCH
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition 6128 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of SA025PA1C1DE
Related Tags
Related Products
SA01S2405A
Manufacturers:  Delta Electronics
Description:  DC DC CONVERTER 5V 1W
In stock:  16229 pcs
RFQ
SA01S2403A
Manufacturers:  Delta Electronics
Description:  DC DC CONVERTER 3.3V 1W
In stock:  15481 pcs
RFQ
SA03-11SRWA
Manufacturers:  Kingbright
Description:  DISPLAY 0.3" SGL 640NM RED
In stock:  48058 pcs
RFQ
SA03
Manufacturers:  Apex Microtechnology
Description:  IC MOTOR DRIVER PAR 12DIP
In stock:  157 pcs
RFQ
SA028
Manufacturers:  Xeltek
Description:  SOCKET ADAPTER FOR SDIP42
In stock:  505 pcs
RFQ
SA023A
Manufacturers:  Xeltek
Description:  SOCKET ADAPTER FOR SOIC20
In stock:  697 pcs
RFQ
SA01S2415A
Manufacturers:  Delta Electronics
Description:  DC DC CONVERTER 15V 1W
In stock:  17149 pcs
RFQ
SA01S2409A
Manufacturers:  Delta Electronics
Description:  DC DC CONVERTER 9V 1W
In stock:  16688 pcs
RFQ
SA03-11EWA
Manufacturers:  Kingbright
Description:  DISPLAY 0.3" SGL 625NM RED
In stock:  51812 pcs
RFQ
SA01S2412A
Manufacturers:  Delta Electronics
Description:  DC DC CONVERTER 12V 1W
In stock:  13217 pcs
RFQ
SA03-11CGKWA
Manufacturers:  Kingbright
Description:  DISPLAY 570NM GRN 1DIG 0.3 TH
In stock:  106137 pcs
RFQ
SA03-11GWA
Manufacturers:  Kingbright
Description:  DISPLAY 0.3" SGL 568NM GRN
In stock:  50226 pcs
RFQ